
ASP-GEO 
2024 Visita�on Schedule 

 

UNIT IN-PERSON VISITS Google Meets Video Visit Securus Video Visits Holiday

CACRF
Friday (1) 4 hr session:                                 
0800-1200 & 1200-1600                     

Saturday  Sunday:                                                  
0800-1200 & 1200-1600

All Phases                                                 
Monday ,Tuesday & Thursday:                                               

0845-1015 & 1230-1445

Phase 3's ONLY                            
Monday, Tuesday Thursday 

& Friday:                                  
0900-1015 & 1215-1515

Regular holiday visits shall be held on the 
weekend before or the weekend of the 

recongized holiday. The observed holidays 
are as follows and dependent on phase:                                          

Phase 3: New Year's Day, Valentine's Day, 
Mother's Day, Father's Day, Independence 

Day, Labor Day, Veteran's Day                                                                             
Phase 2: New Year's Day, Mother's Day, 

Father's Day, Independence Day, Veteran's 
Day.

Food Visit Food Visit Date Time Phase

Valentine's Day

Saturday February 10, 2024                             
Sunday February 11, 2024                    

Saturday February 24, 2024                      
Sunday February 25, 2024

First Session :  0730-1130                
Second Session: 1200-1600

Phase 3 ONLY

Mother's Day

Saturday May 4, 2024                             
Sunday May 5, 2024             

Saturday May 18,2024                
Sunday May 19,2024

First Session :  0730-1130                
Second Session: 1200-1600

Phase 2 & Phase 3

Father's Day

Saturday June 8,2024            
Sunday June 9,2024                  

Saturday June 22,2024               
Sunday June 23,2024

First Session :  0730-1130                
Second Session: 1200-1600

Phase 2 & Phase 3


